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Agency Name: PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Book No.:
Account Title: Advances for Payroll
Agency Code: FUND 101 Account Code: 1990102000
Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check (State date of liquidation and
N i Total A t
o (Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) [ No./LDDAP L N:o, . otal Amaum Lessl')l':a: e 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1 Year |reason why if liquidated after
(MM/DD/YY) ADA : ¥ the cut-off date)

A. Advances for Special Purposes

1. Local Travel

2. Foreign Travel

3. Special Activities/ Projects / MOOE

B. Advances to Regular Disbursing Officers

1. Payroll

Cariton, Miraflor B. 01/13/22 Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-01- JEV-2022-01- 480,707.82 26,999.94 JEV-2022-03-000418 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 000018 03/14/22 P453,707.88
for the month of January, 2021.

Cariton, Mirafior B. 02/10/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-02- | JEV-2022-02- 470,707.82 JEV-2022-03-000705 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 015-2022 000343 03/29/22
for the month of February, 2022.

Cariton, Miraflor B. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 492,768.99 772.84 JEV-2022-09-003143 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 010-2022 000486 09/16/2022 P491,996.15
for the month of March, 2022.

Cariton, Miraflor B. 03/09/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 40,431.60 JEV-2022-07-002522 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 015-2022 000520 07/31/22
employees for the months of January, 2022 &

February, 2022.

Cariton, Miraflor B. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 325,000.00 JEV-2022-09-003113 dtd.
Services to defray Collective Negotiation 023-2022 000589 09/15/2022

Cariton, Miraflor B. 03/16/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 130,000.00 JEV-2022-09-003115 dtd.
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive 025-2022 000600 09/15/2022
(SRI) of permanent employees for CY 2021.

Cariton, Miraflor B. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Perosnnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 251,788.54 JEV-2022-05-001661 dtd
Services to defray leave monetization of various 037-2022 000677 05/31/22
permanent employees for FY 2021.
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name (Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) | No./LDDAP oV N:' /Y Total Amount | Less Than 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1 Year |reason why if liquidated after
{MM/DD/YY) ADA o Days the cut-off date)

Cariton, Miraflor B. 03/31/22 Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-03- { JEV-2022-D3- 439,437.94 3,863.64 1EV-2022-07-002542 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 078-2022 000987 07/31/22 P485,624.30
for the month of April, 2022.

Cariton, Miraflor B. 04/12/22 {Paymant of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 78,000.00 JEV-2(122-05-001669 dtd
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 008-2022 001074 05/31/22
permanent employees for CY 2022, )

Cariton, Miraflor B, D5/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 413,189.00 JEV-2022-07-002461 dtd
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 004-2022 001394 07/27/22
employees for FY 2022. _

Cariton, Miraflor B. 05/19/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 493,583.13 2,736.08 JEV-2022-07-002582 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 024-2022 001533 07/31/22 P490,847.05
for the menth of May, 2022,

Cariton, Miraflor B. 06/07/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services ta 101101-06- | JEV-2022-06- 493,954.76 126,279.79 JEV-2022-08-002796 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 012-2022 0017390 08/25/22 P367,674.97
for the month of June, 2022,

{Cariton, Miraflor B. 07/08/22 Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 10110107 JEV-2022-07- 493,954.76 493,954.76
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 016-2022 002325
for the month of July, 2022

Cariton, Miraflor B. 07/20/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer an Special Personnel 101101-07- | 1EV-2022-07- 10,329.60 10,329.60
Services to defray for government share arrears on 018-2022 002333
Philhealth Contribution for the manths of January,

2022 to May, 2022,

Cariton, Miraflor 8. 08/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-08- | JEV-2022-08- 493,954,76 493,954.76
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 D02592
for the month of August, 2022,

Cariton, Miraflor B. 09/02/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-09- | JEV-2D22-05- 493,954.76 493,954.76
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 003001
for the month of September, 2022,

Fookson, Blesilia B. 01/13/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-01- | JEV-2022-01- 809,363.15 16,000.00 JEV-2022-G1-000124 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 000015 01/31/22 P799,363.15
for the month of January, 2022, )

Fookson, Blesilia B. 02/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Persannel Services ta 101101-02- | JEV-2022-02- 799,363,15 JEV-2022-03-000708 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 000192 03/30/22
for the month of February, 2022.

Foockson, Blesilia B. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 64,732.86 JEV-2022-05-001647 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 006-2022 000470 05/31/22
employees for the months of January, 2022 &

February, 2022,
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks

Granted Particulars Check State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date} | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date inclusive) | No./LDDAP DVNo./JEV | Total Amount | Less Than 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1 Year t('eason why if Ii:uidated after
(MM/DD/YY) ADA No. Days the cut-off date)
Fookson, Blesilia B. 03/08/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 765,075.74 JEV-2022-05-D01659 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 013-2022 000507 05/31/22 PB96,725.70 JEV-
for the menth of March, 2022, 2022-09-003127 dtd.
Fookson, Blesilia B. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 550,000.00 JEV-2022-07-002444 dtd
Services to defray Collective Negotiation 022-2022 000586 07/27/22
Agreement (CNA) of permanent employees for CY
Fookson, Blesilia B. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 220,000.00 JEV-2022-07-002443 dtd
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive 024-2022 000597 07/27/32
{SRI) of permanent employees for CY 2021,
Fookson, Blesilia B. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 74,500.00 74,500.00
Services to defray Hazard Pay of permanent 031-2022 000642

employees & J0s/COS for the period covered
August 01, 2021 to September 07, 2021.

Fooksen, Blesilia B. 04/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Persannel Services to 101101-04- JEV-2022-04- 696,725.70 JEV-2022-07-002557 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001041 a7/31/22
for the month of April, 2022.

Fookson, Blesiiia B. 04/12/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 120,000.00 120,000.00
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 007-2022 001070
permanent employees for CY 2022. o

Fookson, Blesilia B, 05/04/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 700,238.01 614.56 JEV-2022-08-002614 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001366 08/09/22 P699,623.45
for the manth of May, 2022.

Fookson, Blesilia B. 05/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 582,909.00 582,909.00
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 003-2022 0013390
employees for FY 2022,

Fockson, Blesilia B. 06/10/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101010-06- 1| JEV-2022-06- 697,989.26 JEV-2022-38-002798 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 022-2022 001866 08/25/22
for the menth of June, 2022.

Fookson, Blasilia 8. 07/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- £59,701.26 2,909.76 JEV-2022-03-003484 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002169 09/30/2022 P695,791.50
for the month of July, 2022. o

Fookson, Blesilia B. 07/20/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 14,564.20 14,564.20
Services to defray for government share arrears on 017-2022 002330

Philhealth Contribution for the months of January,
2022 to May, 2022.

Fookson, Blesilia B. 08/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Persannel Services to | 101101-08- | JEV-2022-08- 699,701.26 699,701.26
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002581
for the month of August, 2022.
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for the month of June, 2022.

Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name (Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) | No./topap | 2 N:' /IEV | Total Amount "ess;h an30 | 2160Days | 61365Days | Over1Year |reasonwhy if liquidated after
(MM/DD/YY) ADA o ays the cut-off date)

Fookson, Blesilia B. 09/06/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personne! Services to | 101101-0%- | JEV-2022-09- 702,111.52 702,111.52
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 007-2022 003044
for the month of September, 2022.

Garalde, Liza G. 01/18/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-01- | JEV-2022-01- 802,709.54 64,052.56 JEV-2022-01-000116 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent emplayees 002-2022 000012 01/31/2022 $709,469.54. JEV-
for the month of January, 2022, 2022-03-000725 dtd

Garalde, Liza G. 02/04/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-02- | JEV-2022-02- 678,481.70 JEV-2022-03-000725 did
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 005-2022 000208 03/31/22
for the month of February, 2022.

Garalde, Liza G. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 706,694.7% 2,320.00 JEV-2022-05-001655 05/31/22
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 005-2022 Q0454 P704,374.79
for the month of March, 2022.

Garalde, Liza G. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-22-03- | JEV-2022-03- 54,112.06 JEV-2022-05-001651 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 016 000466 05/31/22
employees for the months of January, 2022 &

February, 2022 )

Garalde, Liza G. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- JEV-2022-03- 467,500.00 JEV-2022-04-001243 ditd
Services to defray Collective Negotiation 022-2022 000582 04/28/22
Agreement {CNA) of permanent employees for CY

Garalde, Liza G. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | IEV-2022-03- 190,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001237 dtd
Services to defray Service Recagnition Incentive 024-2022 000593 04/27/22
{(5RI) of permanent employees for CY 2021.

Garalde, Liza G. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Perosnnel 101101-03- | IEV-2022-03- 592,876.47 JEV-2022-04-001253 dtd
Services to defray leave monetization of various 036-2022 000671 04728722
permanent employees for FY 2021, N

Garalde, Liza G. 03/29/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 10110t-03- JEV-2022-03- 706,694.79 JEV-2022-07-002556 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 062-2022 000856 07/31/22
for the month of April, 2022.

Garalde, Liza G. 04/12/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 102,000.00 JEV-2022-05-001667 dtd
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 007-2022 001065 05/31/22
permanent employees for CY 2022. B

Garalde, Liza G. 05/04/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 710,590.65 JEV-2022-08-002615 did
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001360 08/09/22
for the month of May, 2022,

Garalde, Liza G. 05/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 625,484.00 JEV-2022-07-002445 dtd
Services ta defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 003-2022 001376 Q7727722
employees for FY 2022,

Garalde, Liza G. 06/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-06- | JEV-2022-06- 695,200.27 IEV-2022-08-002811 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001725 08/26/22
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permanent employees for FY 2021,

Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) | Noftopap | OV No-/JEV | TotalAmount | LessThan30 | o, oy p. o | 61.365Days | Over1Year |reason why if liquidated after
(MM/DD/YY) ADA No. Days the cut-off date)
Garalde, Liza G. 07/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services ta 101101-07- | IEV-2022-07- 695,200.27 3,182.34 JEV-2022-09-003506 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 0D1-2022 002164 09/30/2022 P&32,017.93
for the month of July, 2022,
Garalde, Liza G. 07/20/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Persennel 101101-G7- | IEV-2022-07- 15,933.18 15,933.18
Services to defray for government share arrears on 017-2022 002326
Philheaith Contribution for the months of lanuary,
2022 to May, 2022, )
Garalde, Liza G. 08/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-08- | JEV-2022-08- 707,932.11 707,932.11
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002561
for the menth of August, 2022.
Garalde, Liza G. 09/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-09- | JEV-2022-09- 708,160.45 708,160.45
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002958
for the month of September, 2022. B
Garalde, Liza G. 09/23/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personne! Services to 101101-09- | JEV-2022-09- 708,155.80 708,155.80
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 025-2022 003310
for the month of October, 2022,
fiquio, Dharen M. 01/13/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-01- | JEV-2022-01- 501,556.44 JEV-2022-01-D00125 ditd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 003-2022 000020 01/31/22 P491,556.42
for the month of January, 2022 OR#2182198 dtd 01/14/22
Iquio, Dharen M. 02/03/22 {Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-02- | IEV-2022-02- 491,591.14 JEV-2022-03-000706 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 000191 03/29/22
for the month of February, 2022.
Iquio, Dharen M. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer an Personnel Services to 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 515,491.43 JEV-2022-04-001225 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 005-2022 000461 04/27/22
for the month of March, 2022
Iquia, Dharen M. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-G3- | IEV-2022-03- 44,070.62 JEV-2022-05-001642 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 006-2022 000469 05/31/22 P 44,070.58
employees for the months of January, 2022 & OR#2182215 dtd D4/11/22
February, 2022, P0.04
iquio, Dharen M. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 375,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001240 dtd
Services to defray Collective Negotiation 022-2022 000585 04/28/22
Agreement {CNA) of permanent employees for CY
Iquio, Dharen M. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 150,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001232 dtd
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive 024-2022 000596 04/27/22
(SRI) of permanent ermnployees for CY 2021.
Iguio, Dharen M. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Perosnnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 263,300.83 1EV-2022-05-001347 dtd
Services to defray leave monetization of various 036-2022 000673 05/18/22
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check (State date of liquidation and
Name (Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive} | No./LDDAP DV No. /JEV | Total Amount Less Than 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Qver 1 Year |reason why if liquidated after
(MM/DD/YY) ADA No. Days the cut-off date)

iquia, Dharen M. D3/29/22 Payment of fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 511,622.50 JEV-2022-07-002539 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 062-2022 000857 07/31/22
for the month of April, 2022.

Iquio, Dharen M. 04/12/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Persannel 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 90,000.00 JEV-2022-05-001668 dtd
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 007-2022 001063 05/31/22
permanent employees for CY 2022, ]

Iquio, Dharen M. 04/05/22  [Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 511,683.11 JEV-2022-08-002661 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of parmanent employees 001-2022 001365 08/11/22
for the month of May, 2022.

Iguio, Dharen M. 05/05/22  [Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- JEV-2022-05- 441,844.00 JEV-2022-07-002449 did
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent D03-2022 001384 07/27/22
employees for FY 2022,

Iquic, Dharen M. 06/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-06- | JEV-2022-06- 512,372.29 JEV-2022-08-002800 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent emplayees 001-2022 001727 08/26/22
for the month of June, 2022

Iquio, Dharen M. 07/05/22 {Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 512,372.29 9,761.96 1EV-2022-09-003510 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002167 09/30/2022 P502,610.33
far the month of july, 2022.

lguio, Dharen M. 07/20/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 11,860.34 11,860.34
Services to defray for government share arrears on 017-2022 002329
Philhealth Contribution for the months of January,

2022 to May, 2022.

Iquig, Dharen M. 08/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer an Personnel Services to 101101-08- | 1EV-2022-08- 514,042.86 514,042.86
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002580
for the month of August, 2022,

Iquio, Dharen M. 09/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-09- ( }EV-2022-09- 514,110.80 514,110.80
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002975
for the month of September, 2022.

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 01/13/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-01- | JEV-2022-01- 563,504.97 10,096.13 JEV-2022-01-000119 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 003-2022 000019 0D1/31/22 P553,408.84
for the month of lanuary, 2022.

Lapuot, Evelyn A, 02/03/22 {Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-02- | JEV-2022-02- 553,504.97 JEV-2022-03-000704 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 000194 03/29/22 P547,191.72 OR#
for the month of February, 2022, 2183170 dtd 03/11/22

Lapuaot, Evelyn A. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-03- JEV-2022-03- 540,096.90 20,576.41 JEV-2022-05-001658 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 006-2022 000465 05/31/22 P519,520.49
for the month of March, 2022.
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date inclusive) [ Mo./LDDAP DVNo./JEV | Total Amount | Less Than 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1 Year |reason why If liquidated after
{MM/DD/YY) ADA No. Days the cut-off date)

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 39,284.28 JEV-2022-05-001718 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 007-2022 000473 05/31/22
employees for the months of January, 2022 &
February, 2022.

Lapuot, Evelyn A, 03/16/22  {Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 285,000.00 2,500.00 JEV-2022-05-001385 did
Services to defray Collective Negotiation 023-2022 000591 05/19/22 P282,500
Agreement (CNA} of permanent employees for CY

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 120,000.00 JEV-2022-05-001386 dtd
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive 025-2022 000602 05/19/22
{SRI) of permanent employees for CY 2021.

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 10,134.99 JEV-2022-05-001715 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of J. dela Rosa (31-2022 000637 05/31/22
as Engineer Il for the period covered Decernber 10 -
31,2021, o

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 03/22/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Persannel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 73,500.00 JEV-2022-05-001715 dtd
Services to defray Hazard Pay of permanent 032-2022 000645 05/31/22
employees for the period covered September (7 -
30, 2021. N

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 03/29/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 434,347.30 1,927.02 JEV-2022-07-002541 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 062-2022 0DDB59 07/31/22 P432,420.28
for the month of April, 2022.

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 04/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 76,124.34 JEV-2022-05-001671 dtd
Services to defray tax refund of Roel U, Durens for 001-2022 001043 05/31/22
Cy 2022, -

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 04/12/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 60,000.00 JEV-2022-05-001670 dud
Services to defray Clathing Allowance of 008-2022 001076 05/31/22
permanent employees for CY 2022.

Lapuot, Evelyn A, 05/04/22  {Payment of Fund Transfer on Persannel Services to 101101-05- | IEV-2022-05- 501,932.41 JEV-2022-08-D02678 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 001369 08/12/22
for the month of May, 2022

Lapuaot, Evelyn A. 05/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Persannel 101101-05- | IEV-2022-05- 403,558.00 JEV-2022-07-002464 dtd
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 004-2022 001401 07/27/22
employees for FY 2022,

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 06/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-06- JEV-2022-06- 456,118.02 JEV-2022-09-003498 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 001732 09/30/2022
for the manth of lune, 2022,

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 07/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Servicesto | 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 456,118.02 456,118.02
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 002171
for the month of July, 2022, L
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name (Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) | No./LDDAP v N;' R Total Amount Less;ha" 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1 Year |reason why if liquidated after
(MM/DD/YY) ADA o ays the cut-off date)

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 07/20/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 10,663.96 10,663.96
Services to defray for government share arrears on 018-2022 002335
Philhealth Contribution for the months of January,

2022 ta May, 2022, )

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 08/03/22  [Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-08- | JEV-2022-08- 456,118.02 456,118.02
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 002554
for the month of August, 2022,

Lapuot, Evelyn A. 09/02/22  [Payment of Fund Transfer on Persannel Services to | 101101-09- | JEV-2022-09- 457,766.92 457,766.92
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 003004
for the month of September, 2022.

Libed, Rogelio S. 01/13/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-01- | JEV-2022-01- 1,302,744.24 35,500.65 JEV-2022-03-000703 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 005-2022 000026 03/29/22 P1,219,014.16 JEV-
for the month of January, 2022, ) 2022-07-002533 dtd

Libed, Rogelio 5. 02/10/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-02- JEV-2022-02- 1,210,108.60 526.01 JEV-2022-03-000724 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 017-2022 000344 03/31/22 P1,207,127.98 IEV-
for the month of February, 2022. 2022-07-002533 dtd

Libed, Rogelic 5. 03/03/22 |Payment af Fund Transfes on Personnel Services to | 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 1,197,137.11 JEV-2022-07-002533 dd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 010-2022 000437 07/31/22
for the month of March, 2022,

Libed, Rogelio S. 03/15/22 [Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 592,757.56 JEV-2022-07-002524 dtd
Services to defray salary differentia! of permanent 017-2022 000559 07/31/22
emplayees for the months of January, 2022 &

February, 2022, )

Libed, Rogelio 5. 03/16/22 {Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Persannel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 875,000.00 JEV-2022.04-001242 dtd
Services to defray Collective Negotiation 023-2022 000590 04/28/22
Agreement (CNA) of permanent employees for CY

Libed, Rogelio 5. 03/16/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer an Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 350,000.00 1EV-2022-04-001233 dtd
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive (25-2022 000601 04/27/22
{SR1} of permanent employees for CY 2021.

Libed, Rogelio 5. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 11,935.37 JEV-2022-05-001713 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of S. C. Arpon 030-2022 000636 05/31/22
as Adm. Officer V for the periad covered December
06 - 31, 2021. N

|Libed, Rogelio 5. 03/22/22 [Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 164,684.81 JEV-2022-05-001348 dtd
Services to defray leave monetization of various 037-2022 000678 05/18/22
permanent employees for FY 2021, -

Libed, Rogelio S. 04/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-04- JEV-2022-04- 1,194,287.11 1,607.97 JEV-2022-07-002538 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001044 07/31/22 P1,192,679.14
for the month of April, 2022.
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check (State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) ] No./LDDAP v NI:' S Total Amount Less[')l':a: 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1Year |reason why if liquidated after
{MM/DD/¥Y) ADA o v the cut-off date)

Libed, Rogelio S. 04/12/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 180,000.00 1EV-2022-05-001380 dtd
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 008-2022 001075 05/19/22
permanent employees for CY 2022,

Libed, Rogelio 5. 05/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 972,853.00 JEV-2022-07-002462 dtd
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 004-2022 001395 07/21/22
employees for FY 2022.

Libed, Rogelio 5. 05/11/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 1,113,630.15 JEV-2022-08-002687 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 015-2022 D0147%9 08/12/22 P1,097,848.16 IEV-
for the month of May, 2022. 2022-08-002808 dtd

Libed, Rogelio S. 06/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 1011G1-06- | JEV-2022-06- 1,118,202.42 681.33 JEV-2022-08-002808 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001731 08/26/22 P1,117,521.09
for the month of June, 2022.

|Libed, Rogelio S. 07/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 1,096,477.00 1,096,477.00
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002170
far the month of July, 2022.

Libed, Rogelio S. 07/20/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 25,225.40 25,225.40
Sarvices to defray for government share arrears on 018-2022 002334
Philhealth Contribution for the manths of January,

2022 to May, 2022.

Libed, Rogelio 5. 08/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-08- | JEV-2022-08- 1,012,068.18 1,012,068.18
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees (02-2022 002593
for the month of August, 2022,

JLibed, Rogelio S. 09/02/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer an Personnel Services to 101101-09- | JEV-2022-09- 1,012,068.18 1,012,068.18
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 003003
for the manth of September, 2022.

Manly, Cassey M. 01/13/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-01- 1EV-2022-01- 1,826,093.96 10,000.00 JEV-2022.01-000121 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 Dond14 01/31/22 P1,816,093.96
for the month of January, 2022,

Manly, Cassey M. 02/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services te | 101101-02- | JEV-2022-02- 1,821,189.33 JEV-2022-03-000712 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 000190 03/30/22
for the month of February, 2022,

Manly, Cassey M. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 156,547.90 JEV-2022-05-001653 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 006-2022 000468 05/31/22
employees for the months of January, 2022 &

February, 2022, -

Manly, Cassey M. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer un Personnel Services to 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 1,906,406.83 44,155.35 JEV-2022-04-001231 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 005-2022 000459 04/27/22 P1,852,901.47 JEV-
for the manth of March, 2022, 2022-08-002744 dtd.
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faor the month of September, 2022.

Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date} | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) { No./LDDAP ov N:' 1IEv Total Amount I.essl;l':an 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1 Year |reason why if liquidated after
(MM/DD/YY) ADA o ve the cut-off date)
Manly, Cassey M. 03/16/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 1,325,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001245 dtd
Services to defray Collective Negotiation 022-2022 000534 D4/28/22
Agreement {CNA) of permanent employees for CY
Manly, Cassey M. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 530,000.00 JEV-2022-D4-001235 dtd
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive 024-2022 000595 04/27/22
(SRI} of permanent employees for CY 2021
Manly, Cassey M. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 10,124.37 JEV-2022-05-001711 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of promoted 030-2022 000633 05/31/22 P10,124.33
employees for the period covered December 22 - OR#2184742 dtd 04/05/22
31, 2021. P0.04
Manly, Cassey M. 04/05/22 [Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 1,832,702.38 JEV-2022-08-002744 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 Q1040 08/17/2022 P1,832,702.38
for the month of April, 2022.
Manly, Cassey M. Q4/12/22 Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- JEV-2022-04- 312,000.00 JEV-2022-05-001382 dtd
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 007-2022 001067 05/19/22
permanent employees for CY 2022,
Manly, Cassey M. 05/04/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 1,836,686.18 JEV-2022-08-002688 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001364 08/12/22
for the month of May, 2022
{Manly, Cassey M. 05/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 1,587,208.00 JEV-2022-07-002448 dtd
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 003-2022 001333 07/27/22
employees for FY 2022,
Manly, Cassey M. 06/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services ta 101101-06- | JEV-2022-06- 1,844,803.80 4,017.0% JEV-2022-08-002802 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 p01726 D8/26/2022 P1,840,786.75
for the month of June, 2022,
Manly, Cassey M. 07/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-07- JEV-2022-07- 1,822,304.96 1,822,304.96
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002166
for the month of July, 2022
Manly, Cassey M. 07/20/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-07- | JIEV-2022-D7- 40,588.10 40,588.10
Services to defray for government share arrears on 017-2022 002328
Philhealth Contribution for the months of January,
2022 to May, 2022. o
Manly, Cassey M. 08/03/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-08- | IEV-2022-08- 1,822,304.96 1,822,304.96
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 401.2022 002579
for the month of August, 2022,
Manly, Cassey M. 09/06/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-09- | JEV-2022-09- 1,822,304.96 1,822,304.96
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 007-2022 003041
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date) | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) | No./LDDAP oV N:' /JEV | Total Amount Less['JI‘han 3 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1Year |reason why if li:uidated after
{(MM/DD/YY) ADA o- s the cut-off date)

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 01/13/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Servicesto | 101101-01- | JEV-2022-01- 869,497.83 10,000.00 JEV-2022-01-000123 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 000017 01/31/22 P859,497.83
for the month of January, 2022,

Paculanang, Jacelyn H. 02/10/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Persennel Services to | 101101-02- | JEV-2022-02- 943,573.15 JEV-2022-03-000710 ditd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 015-2022 000342 03/30/22 P943,482.82
for the month of February, 2022, OR#2181622 dtd 03/08/22

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 933,267.26 JEV-2022-04-001230 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 005-2022 000464 04/27/22
for the month of March, 2022.

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 03/03/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Persennel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 68,354.00 JEV-2022-05-001646 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 007-2022 000472 05/31/22
employees for the months of January, 2022 &

February, 2022. 7

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 03/16/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 620,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001238 dtd
Services to defray Collective Negotiaticn 023-2022 000588 04/28/22
Agreement (CNA} of permanent employees for CY

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 03/16/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 250,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001248 dtd
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive 025-2022 000599 04/28/22
(SRI) of permanent employees for CY 2021,

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 03/22/22 {Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Persannel 101101-03- | IEV-2022-03- 4,389.92 JEV-2022-05-001388 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of C. M. 030-2022 000635 05/19/22
Cabusas as Adm. Officer V for the period covered
December 15 - 31, 2021.

Pacufanang, Jacelyn H. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 351,000.00 351,000.00
Services to defray Hazard Pay of permanent 032-2022 000643
emplayees & J0s/COS for the period covered May
08, 2021 to July 15, 2021,

Paculanang, locelyn H. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 239,135.07 JEV-2022-04-001250 dtd
Services to defray leave monetization of various 036-2022 000676 04/28/22
permanent employees for FY 2021, S

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 03/29/22  jPayment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 933,320.75 JEV-2022-07-002552 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 062-2022 000858 07/31/22
for the month of April, 2022.

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 04/12/22 {Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-D4- | JEV-2022-04- 144,000.00 JEV-2022-05-001378 dtd
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 008-2022 001073 05/19/22
permanent employees for CY 2022,

Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 05/04/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel! Services to | 101101-05- | JEV-2022.05- 926,030.72 45,036.80 JEV-2022-08-002673 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 001368 08/11/2022 P376,993.92
for the month of May, 2022. o
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{SR1) of permanent employees for CY 2021.

Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted . Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date} | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) | No./LDDAP OV No. / JEV Total Amount | Less Than 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1Year |reason why if II:u!dated after
(MM/DD/¥Y) ADA No. Days the cut-off date)
Paculanang, focelyn H. 05/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 230,625.00 JEV-2022-07-002459 dtd
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 004-2022 001393 07/27/22
employees for FY 2022, -
Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 06/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-06- | IEV-2022-06- 897,959.18 JEV-2022-09-003487 dtd.
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001730 09/30/2022
for the maonth of June, 2022,
Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 07/05/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 905,336.87 905,336.87
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002168
for the month of July, 2022. B
Paculanang, Jocelyn H, 07/20/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 21,823.55 21,823.55
Services to defray for government share arrears on 017-2022 002332
Phithealth Contribution for the months of January,
2022 ta May, 2022,
Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 08/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-08- | JEV-2022-08- 905,336.87 905,336.87
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002551
for the month of August, 2022,
Paculanang, Jocelyn H. 09/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-09- | JEV-2022-05- 905,337.08 905,337.08
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002980
for the manth of September, 2022,
Tan, Imelda P. 01/13/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer aon Personnel Services to 101101-01- | IEV-2022-01- 1,338,165.00 1,338,165.00
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 000016
for the menth of January, 2022.
Tan, Imelda P, 02/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer an Personnel Servicesto | 101101-02- | JEV-2022-02- 1,353,617.59 1,353,617.59
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees (001-2022 000193
for the month of February, 2022,
Tan, imelda P. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 1,394,496.20 1,394,496.20
defray salaries B PERA of permanent employees 005-2022 000463
far the month of March, 2022,
Tan, Imelda P. 03/03/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 111,732.71 111,732.71
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 006-2022 000471
emplayees for the months of January, 2022 &
February, 2022. o
Tan, Imelda P. D3/16/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 885,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001246 dtd
Services to defray Collective Negatiation 023-2022 000587 04/28/22
Agreement [CNA) of permanent employees far CY
Tan, Imelda P. 03/16/22  }Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-D3- 360,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001236 dtd
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive 025-2022 000598 04/27/22
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for the month of January, 2022,

Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check {State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date} | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) | No./LDDAP ov NI:' /IEV | Total Amount Less;han 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1Year |[reason why if ii:uldted after
(MM/DD/YY) ADA ° ays the cut-off date)

Tan, Imelda P. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Peroshnel 101101-D3- | JEV-2022-03- 437,311.16 JEV-2022-07-002414 dtd
Services ta defray leave monetization of various 036-2022 000675 07/26/22
permanent employees for FY 2021,

Tan, Imelda P. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 6,158.64 JEV-2022-07-002517 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of B. Lagrama 030-2022 000634 07/31/22
as as Senior FDO for the period covered December
14-31, 2021, ,

Tan, Imeida P. 04/05/22 [Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101191-04- | JEV-2022-04- 1,395,022.02 1,399,022.02
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001042
for the month of April, 2022,

Tan, Imelda P. 04/12/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 204,000.00 JEV-2022-05-001377 dtd
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 007-2022 001071 05/19/22
permanent employees for CY 2022, ~

Tan, Imelda P. 05/04/22 {Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 1,412,207.38 1,412,207.38
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001367
far the month of May, 2022,

Tan, Imelda P. 05/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 1,236,655.00 JEV-2022-07-002455 dtd
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 003-2022 001392 07/25/22 P1,200,797.00
employees for FY 2022, o OR#2181148 dtd 07/15/22

Tan, Imelda P. 06/07/22  [Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-06- | JEV-2022-06- 1,366,408.02 1,366,408.02
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 012-2022 001789
for the month of June, 2022. .

Tan, Imelda P. 07/06/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Persannel Services to 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 1,232,793.73 1,232,793.73
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 006-2022 002263
for the month of July, 2022. )

Tan, Imelda P. 07/20/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 32,226.92 32,226.92
Services to defray for government share arrears on 017-2022 002331
Philhealth Contribution for the months of January,

2022 to May, 2022. o

Tan, Imelda P. 08/10/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-08- | JEV-2022-08- 1,196,585.34 1,196,585.34
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 010-2022 002653
for the month of August, 2022. _

Tan, Imelda P. 09/02/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-09- | JEV-2022-09- 1,195,335.07| 1,195,335.07
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002976
for the month of September, 2022.

Veraguas, Amilita L. 01/13/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-01- JEV-2022-01- 930,916.36 10,000.00 JEV-2022-01-000142 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 002-2022 000013 1/31/22 P919,527.36

OR#i2184784 01/28/22
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
Granted Particulars Check (State date of liquidation and
Name {Check Date} | (Purpose/ Destination/ Activity and Date Inclusive) | No./LDDAP DV No. / IEV Total Amount Less Than 30 31-60 Days 61-365 Days Over 1 Year |reason why if Ii:uidated after
(MM/DDAYY) ADA No. Days the cut-off date)

Veraguas, Amilita L. 02/03/22 |[Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-02- | JEV-2022-02- 899,464.38 JEV-2022-03-000718 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 000189 03/31/22 P898,665.07
for the month of February, 2022. ~ OR#2184798 dtd 03/01/22

Veraguas, Amilita L. 03/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 881,329.00 JEV-2022-04-001227 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 005-2022 000457 04/27/22 P880,533.69
for the manth of March, 2022, OR#2184818 dtd 04/01/22

Veraguas, Amilita L. 03/03/22  [Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 69,099.32 JEV-2022-05-001648 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of permanent 006-2022 000467 05/31/22
empioyees for the manths of January, 2022 &
February, 2022, )

Veraguas, Amilita L. 03/16/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | IEV-2022-03- 550,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001244 dtd
Services to defray Coliective Negotiation 022-2022 000583 04/28/22
Agreement (CNA) of permanent employees for CY

Veraguas, Amilita L. 03/16/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer an Special Personnel 101101-Q3- | 1EV-2022-03- 221,000.00 JEV-2022-04-001234 dtd
Services to defray Service Recognition Incentive 024-2022 000594 04/27/22
(SRI) of permanent employees for CY 2021.

Veraguas, Amilita L. 03/22/22 [Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 5,992.06 JEV-2022-05-001712 dtd
Services to defray salary differential of A. Veraguas 030-2022 0D0632 05/31/22
as Adm. Officer |l & R. Mangaccat as Senior FDO
for the period covered December 22 - 31, 2021, )

Veraguas, Amilita L. 03/22/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Perosnnel 101101-03- | JEV-2022-03- 283,962.38 JEV-2022-04-001251 dtd
Services to defray leave monetization of various 036-2022 000672 04/28/22
permanent employees for FY 2021,

Veraguas, Amilita L. 04/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Servicesto | 101101-04- | JEV-2022-04- 875,108.59 JEV-2022-07-002558 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001035 07/31/22 P874,623.95
for the month of April, 2022, OR#2184831 dtd 05/04/22

Veraguas, Amilita L. 04/12/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-04- JEV-2022-04- 126,000.00 JEV-2022-05-001379 dtd
Services to defray Clothing Allowance of 007-2022 001066 05/19/22
permanent employees for CY 2022, -

Veraguas, Amilita L. 05/04/22 {Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to | 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 881,742.83 JEV-2022-07-002597 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 001362 07/31/22 P881,353.83
for the month of May, 2022, OR#2184867 dtd 06/02/22

Veraguas, Amilita L. 05/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-05- | JEV-2022-05- 785,767.00 JEV-2022-07-002446 dtd
Services to defray Mid-Year Bonus of permanent 003-2022 001381 07/27/22
employees for FY 2022.

Veraguas, Amilita L. 06/07/22  |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-06- | JEV-2022-06- 881,775.67 42,005.68 JEV-2022-08-002797 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 012-2022 0D1788 08/25/2022 P839,419.99.
for the month of June, 2022. OR#2184886 dtd 06/24/2022
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Date CA Reference Amount Due Remarks
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Veraguas, Amilita L. 07/05/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 839,769.99 4,031.73 JEV-2022-09-003514 dtd
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002165 09/30/2022 P835,488.26.
for the month of July, 2022. OR#2184889 dtd 08/15/2022

Veraguas, Amilita L. 07/20/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Special Personnel 101101-07- | JEV-2022-07- 21,107.46 21,107.46
Services to defray for government share arrears on 017-2022 002327
Philhealth Contribution for the months of January,

2022 to May, 2022.

Veraguas, Amilita L. 08/03/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-08- | JEV-2022-08- 839,769.99 839,269.99 OR#2184899 dtd. 08/15/2022
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002578 P250.00. OR#3974935 dtd
for the month of August, 2022. 09/28/2022 P250.00

Veraguas, Amilita L. 09/02/22 |Payment of Fund Transfer on Personnel Services to 101101-09- | JEV-2022-09- 839,957.32 837,957.32 OR#3974936 dtd 09/28/2022
defray salaries & PERA of permanent employees 001-2022 002973 P2,000.00
for the month of September, 2022.

2. Seminar/Conference Expenses

TOTALS 103,744,156.11 | 9,357,262.86 7,939,382.24 | 16,923,453.68 -

As of September, 2022

Certified Correct:

Verified by:

H ABUZO, IR.
Chief Accountant

EDWINA C. DOLLENTE
Audit Team Leader

Approved By: A_/

MA. VICTORIA L. RIVERA
Chief, Adm., Financial & Manangement Division

Date Submitted:

Note: This Report on Ageing of Cash Advances shall be submitted by the Agency directly to COA. COA shall provide the IATF the list of Departments/Agencies that are compliant with this condition.
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